
 
 

C:\Documents and Settings\jcn1\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\VLU8R8UW\314001 - CO 1.docx 

�����������	�
���
�����	�������
��������������������������

����������� !��"#������$���%�&����� !��"�����
'()�������*��
�
�������
�+�,������
'()�������*��-��������	��+�,������

���������	
����	���
�

��������������������
���

	�������	�	���� ���	���	��������������

 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O. NO:  1 

  DATE:  03/26/15 
 
REFERENCE:  Bid No.:  314001  

  P.O. No.:  20141959  

PROJECT:  Buildings C & D Remodel – Badger Prairie Health Care Center  

CONTRACTOR:  Advanced Building Corporation  

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.:  CB 01  

2. Requested By:  Owner  

3. Proposed Change:  Change exterior door, frame & hardware type & change exterior light fixtures.  

4. Reason for Change:  Facilities Mgmt wanted different models or manufacturers than originally approved.  

 

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT:  $0.00 

 
 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor 

 
The original Contract amount was .................................................................................................. $126,000.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ................................................................................. $0.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was ...................................................................... $126,000.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .......................................... $0.00 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ....................................................... $126,000.00 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by .............................................................................................. 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...................... May 15, 2015 
 
 

Approvals:     
 Public Works & Transportation Committee  Controller’s Division 

 
     
 Contractor  Architect / Engineer (A/E) 

 
     
 Purchasing Division  Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

 
 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor   Purchasing   Department   A/E   PWHT   

 



 
 

C:\Documents and Settings\jcn1\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\VLU8R8UW\314001 - CO 2.docx 

�����������	�
���
�����	�������
��������������������������

����������� !��"#������$���%�&����� !��"�����
'()�������*��
�
�������
�+�,������
'()�������*��-��������	��+�,������

���������	
����	���
�

��������������������
���

	�������	�	���� ���	���	��������������

 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O. NO:  2 

  DATE:  03/26/15 
 
REFERENCE:  Bid No.:  314001  

  P.O. No.:  20141959  

PROJECT:  Buildings C & D Remodel – Badger Prairie Health Care Center  

CONTRACTOR:  Advanced Building Corporation  

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.:  CB 02  

2. Requested By:  Owner  

3. Proposed Change:  Add additional hardware to interior doors.  

4. Reason for Change:  Nursing staff need additional door hardware & security programming to better function 
as either a two-8 bed "households" or one-16 bed "neighborhood".  

 

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT:  $5,608.90 

 
 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor 

 
The original Contract amount was .................................................................................................. $126,000.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ................................................................................. $0.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was ...................................................................... $126,000.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ................................... $5,608.90 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ....................................................... $131,608.90 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by .............................................................................................. 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...................... May 15, 2015 
 
 

Approvals:     
 Public Works & Transportation Committee  Controller’s Division 

 
     
 Contractor  Architect / Engineer (A/E) 

 
     
 Purchasing Division  Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

 
 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor   Purchasing   Department   A/E   PWHT   

 



 
 

C:\Documents and Settings\jcn1\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\VLU8R8UW\314001 - CO 3.docx 

�����������	�
���
�����	�������
��������������������������

����������� !��"#������$���%�&����� !��"�����
'()�������*��
�
�������
�+�,������
'()�������*��-��������	��+�,������

���������	
����	���
�

��������������������
���

	�������	�	���� ���	���	��������������

 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O. NO:  3 

  DATE:  03/26/15 
 
REFERENCE:  Bid No.:  314001  

  P.O. No.:  20141959  

PROJECT:  Buildings C & D Remodel – Badger Prairie Health Care Center  

CONTRACTOR:  Advanced Building Corporation  

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.:  N/A  

2. Requested By:  Owner  

3. Proposed Change:  Add lit, key-operated override switches at Bldg C & D main entries.  

4. Reason for Change:  Current key switches operate in a manner whereby they can be accidently left unlocked 
leaving main access doors unsecured.  

 

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT:  $1,058.20 

 
 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor 

 
The original Contract amount was .................................................................................................. $126,000.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders .......................................................................... $5,608.90 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was ...................................................................... $131,608.90 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ................................... $1,058.20 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ....................................................... $132,667.10 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by .............................................................................................. 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...................... May 15, 2015 
 
 

Approvals:     
 Public Works & Transportation Committee  Controller’s Division 

 
     
 Contractor  Architect / Engineer (A/E) 

 
     
 Purchasing Division  Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

 
 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor   Purchasing   Department   A/E   PWHT   

 


